Dominion Energy

Political Action Committee’

2024 PAC Contributions
(YTD August 31, 2024)

SOUTH CAROLINA CANDIDATE COMMITTEE

Adam Crisp for SC House
Ballentine for House
Bates for House

Booker for Senate

Brittain for SC House

Cal Forrest for House

Calhoon for State House
Caskey for House
Climer for Senate

Dean for SC House 85
Devine for Senate

Elect Jeff Bradley

Elect Shannon Erickson

Friends of Chandra Dillard Campaign

Gary Brewer for SC House
Gerald Malloy for Senate
Hager for House

Hewitt for House Committee
Jason Elliott for SC Senate
Jay Jordan for South Carolina
Jeff Johnson for House

Joe Jefferson for House District 102
Johnson for Senate

Leber for Senate

Lorelei for House

Lowe for Statehouse

DATE
5/22/2024
2/1/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
4/11/2024
2/1/2024

2/1/2024
1/22/2024
1/23/2024
5/22/2024
3/14/2024
1/22/2024
1/22/2024
2/21/2024

2/1/2024
2/27/2024

2/1/2024
4/11/2024
5/17/2024
4/11/2024
4/11/2024
1/18/2024
3/19/2024

71312024
5/22/2024

2/1/2024

AMOUNT
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$500

$500
$500
$500
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$500
$500
$250
$500
$500
$500
$1,000
$500
$500
$500
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$500
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Margie Bright Matthews for Senate
Marvin Pendarvis Campaign Fund

Michael Brian" Lawson for SC House Seat 30"
Michael Brian" Lawson for SC House Seat 30"

Michele Branning for House 66

Newton for House

Pam Anthony for SC House

Re-Elect Gilda Cobb Hunter

Robby Robbins for SC House

Roger Kirby for SC House

Shane Matrtin for State Senate

Shealy for Senate

South Carolina House Democratic Caucus
South Carolina House Republican Caucus
South Carolina Legislative Black Caucus
South Carolina Senate Democratic Caucus
South Carolina Senate Republican Caucus
Whitmire for SC House

Williams for SC Senate

Willis for House

Wooten for the House

2/21/2024
2/21/2024

11/28/2023

2/1/2024
5/22/2024
4/11/2024
5/22/2024

2/8/2024

2/1/2024
2/21/2024
3/12/2024
1/23/2024
1/22/2024
1/22/2024
1/22/2024
1/22/2024

5/9/2024

2/1/2024
2/21/2024

2/1/2024

2/1/2024

$1,000
$500
$500
$500
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$500
$500
$500
$1,000
$500
$15,000
$25,000
$15,000
$25,000
$25,000
$500
$500
$500
$500
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