

2024 PAC Contributions

(YTD August 31, 2024)

SOUTH CAROLINA CANDIDATE COMMITTEE	DATE	AMOUNT	PARTY
Adam Crisp for SC House	5/22/2024	\$1,000	R
Ballentine for House	2/1/2024	\$500	R
Bates for House	5/22/2024	\$1,000	R
Booker for Senate	5/22/2024	\$1,000	D
Brittain for SC House	4/11/2024	\$500	R
Cal Forrest for House	2/1/2024	\$500	R
Calhoon for State House	2/1/2024	\$500	D
Caskey for House	1/22/2024	\$500	R
Climer for Senate	1/23/2024	\$500	R
Dean for SC House 85	5/22/2024	\$1,000	R
Devine for Senate	3/14/2024	\$500	D
Elect Jeff Bradley	1/22/2024	\$1,000	R
Elect Shannon Erickson	1/22/2024	\$500	R
Friends of Chandra Dillard Campaign	2/21/2024	\$500	D
Gary Brewer for SC House	2/1/2024	\$250	R
Gerald Malloy for Senate	2/27/2024	\$500	D
Hager for House	2/1/2024	\$500	R
Hewitt for House Committee	4/11/2024	\$500	R
Jason Elliott for SC Senate	5/17/2024	\$1,000	R
Jay Jordan for South Carolina	4/11/2024	\$500	R
Jeff Johnson for House	4/11/2024	\$500	R
Joe Jefferson for House District 102	1/18/2024	\$500	D
Johnson for Senate	3/19/2024	\$500	R
Leber for Senate	7/3/2024	\$1,000	R
Lorelei for House	5/22/2024	\$1,000	R
Lowe for Statehouse	2/1/2024	\$500	R

Margie Bright Matthews for Senate	2/21/2024	\$1,000	D
Marvin Pendarvis Campaign Fund	2/21/2024	\$500	D
Michael Brian" Lawson for SC House Seat 30"	11/28/2023	\$500	R
Michael Brian" Lawson for SC House Seat 30"	2/1/2024	\$500	R
Michele Branning for House 66	5/22/2024	\$1,000	R
Newton for House	4/11/2024	\$500	R
Pam Anthony for SC House	5/22/2024	\$1,000	R
Re-Elect Gilda Cobb Hunter	2/8/2024	\$500	D
Robby Robbins for SC House	2/1/2024	\$500	R
Roger Kirby for SC House	2/21/2024	\$500	D
Shane Martin for State Senate	3/12/2024	\$1,000	R
Shealy for Senate	1/23/2024	\$500	R
South Carolina House Democratic Caucus	1/22/2024	\$15,000	D
South Carolina House Republican Caucus	1/22/2024	\$25,000	R
South Carolina Legislative Black Caucus	1/22/2024	\$15,000	D
South Carolina Senate Democratic Caucus	1/22/2024	\$25,000	D
South Carolina Senate Republican Caucus	5/9/2024	\$25,000	R
Whitmire for SC House	2/1/2024	\$500	R
Williams for SC Senate	2/21/2024	\$500	D
Willis for House	2/1/2024	\$500	R
Wooten for the House	2/1/2024	\$500	R